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新竹市遊覽車客運商業同業公會會員名冊 

 公 司 名 稱 
負 責 人 

姓   名 
通 訊 地 址 電 話 傳 真 

新竹汽車客運股份有

限公司 
許一平  

新竹市民族路

16—1號 

（03） 

5225151 

（03） 

5257450 

新龍汽車交通股份有

限公司 
簡御軒 

新竹市西門街156

號 

（03） 

5256155 

5256166 

（03） 

5246893 

新華通運有限公司 簡御軒 
新竹市西門街156

號 

（03） 

5256155 

5256166 

（03） 

5246893 

新通交通有限公司 洪國怡 
新竹市中央路344

號 

（03） 

5327062 

5328062 

（03） 

5337045 

皇佳交通有限公司 洪國怡 
新竹市中央路344

號 

（03） 

5327062 

5328062 

（03） 

5337045 

新寶交通有限公司 廖淑華 
新竹市延平路3段

437號1樓 

（03） 

5361861 

（03） 

5362870 

金谷通運股份有限公

司 
盧郁潔 

新竹市竹光路 

6號 

（03） 

5313788 

（03） 

5326566 

漢宮交通有限公司 莊雅婷 
新竹市明湖路 

257號1樓 

（03） 

5610369 

（03） 

5621760 
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新鵬遊交通股份有限

公司 
蔡承翰 

新竹市經國路2段

324號2樓 

（03） 

5236966 

（03） 

5236233 

元慶通運有限公司 蔡孟翰 
新竹市經國路2段

324號2樓 
5236966 

（03）

5236233 

元慶誠旅運有限 

公司 
陳翊菱 

新竹市經國路2段

324號2樓 
（03）

5236966 

（03）

5236233 

統旺交通股份有限 

公司 
陳志鴻 

新竹市經國路2段

41號 

連：新竹市經國路 

2段56號5樓-1 

（03）

5316632 

（03）

5321485 

優勝美地交通股份 

有限公司 
藍玉雪 

新竹市經國路2 

段56號5樓-2 
（03）

5316632 

（03）

5321485 

科技之星交通股份 

有限公司 
陳志鴻 

新竹市經國路2段

56號5樓-1 

（03）

5316452 

5316632 

（03）

5321485 

全家福交通有限公司 鄔欽煇 
新竹市光復路1段

643號1樓 
（03）

5781112 

（03）

5798372 

驊泰遊覽車客運有 

限公司 
許素珠 

新竹市金山十一

街2巷63號1樓 
（03）

5775263 

（03）

5777672 

元誠通運有限公司 丁良德 
新竹市光復路 

2段509號 

（03）

5628399 

（03）

5628055 

延笙通運有限公司 丁良德 
新竹市光復路 

2段509號 

（03）

5628399 

（03）

5628055 
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龍信遊覽交通有限 

公司 
江為寶 

新竹市中華路 

1段262號 

（03）

5339369 

5335975 

（03）

5436345 

國慶通運有限公司 劉秀芸 
新竹市高翠路159

號1樓 

（03）

5642010 

（03）

5645853 

樺達通運有限公司 蔡文銘 
新竹市光復路 

1段268巷37號 

（03）

5645280 

（03）

5645279 

新泰通運有限公司 陳淑紅 
新竹市中清路103

號 

（03）

5369637 

（03）

5368322 

園區交通股份有限 

公司 
劉保華 

新竹市金山廿五

街7號 

（03） 

5785505 

5784508 

（03） 

5787587 

富鎮通運有限公司 彭旭平 
新竹市北區成功

路5號1樓 

（03）

5424929 

（03）

5329181 

元美通運有限公司 沈慧玲 
新竹市海埔路181

巷191號 

（03）

5307668 

（03）

5400091 

東泰遊覽車股份有限

公司 
林郁峰 

新竹市香山區大

湖路23巷31號 

（03）

5370039 

5387578 

（03）

5399290 

世航通運有限公司 林建融 

新竹市香山區東

香路1段113巷7

弄3號2樓 

（03）

5296193 
 

巧鈺通運股份有限公

司 
蘇奕蓁 

新竹市海埔路181

巷193號 

（03）

5368949 

（03）

5400091 
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唯航通運股份有限公

司 
潘姿樺 

新竹市北區天府

路1段467號 

（03）

5361081 

（03）

5407308 

     

     

     

     

     

 
 


